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open until five o'clock in the afternoon; and the ballets 
cast shall be canvassed, returned and a record thereof 
made, the same as at other elections of the said city. 

thtertow 7. This set shall take effect and be in force 
from and after its passage. 

Approved March 28, 1864. 

CHAPTER 200. 

[Publishad Marsh $0, 1864.] 

AN ACT authorising garnishee actions in the circuit court. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in sen- 
ate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

*Mavis for ps- SECTION 1. Whenever any plaintiff, his, her or their skim and air- 
vita of notice, agent or attorney in any action in the circuit court, 
sad liability of 
proem.. 	founded upon contract, shall at the time of issuing sum- 

mons, or at any time before judgment, make affidavit 
that he has good reason to believe that any person or 
persons, corporation or corporations, (naming him or 
her, them or it,) is or are indebted to the defendant, or 
(in case of more than one defendant,) to either or any 
of them, upon contract, or has property, effects or 
credits belonging to said defendant or defendants, and 
also stating that the affiant has reason to believe, and 
does believe, that the party defendant has not property 
liable to execution, sufficient to satisfy the plaintiff's 
demand, and shall file said affidavit in the office of the 
clerk of the circuit court in the county in which said 
action is pending, and shall deliver tc, said person or 
persons, corporation or corporations, a copy of said 
affidavit, together with a notice to appear before a cir-
cuit or county judge, or court commissioner, at some 
place therein named, within the county in which said 
action is pending, at a time therein named, not less 
than six nor more than twenty days from the time of 
such service, to answer under oath all such questions 
as shall be put to him or her touching his or her  libil-
ity, or the liability of the corporation of which he is an 
officer, as garnishee of sai'd defendant or defendants, 
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the person or persons, corporation or corporations so 
notified, shall, from the time of such service, stand 

• liable to the plaintiff or plaintiffs in said action to the 
amount of the property, money, effects and credits in 
his, her, its or their hands, and debts due or to become 
due from him or her, it or them, to said defendant or 
defendants, or to such an amount of said property, 
money, effects and credits as will satisfy the plaintiff's 
demands and the costs of the action. 

Szernnt 2. The attendance of any garnishee, noti- Attertneco of 

fled as herein provided, may be compelled, and he may re r:014.u:1.47  
be punished in the manner and for the causes provided 
in chapter one hundred and thirty of the revised stat-
utes, and judgment may be rendered against such gar-
nishee for the reasons, upon the contingencies and with 
the same effect as provided for in that portion of said 
chapter one hundred and thirty relating to the subject 
of garnishee ; and all the provisions of that portion of 
said chapter, so far as applicable, shall apply to pro-
ceedings under this act. 

SECTION 8. This act shall take effect when published. 
Approved March 24, 1864. 

CHAPTER 201. 

[Punished Hard 29, 1884.] 

AN ACT.  to amend chapter 182 of the private and local laws of 
1868, entitled "an act to incorporate the village of Dodgeville." 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in:senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows 

SECTION 1. Chapter 182 of the private and local 
laws of 1858, entitled "an act to incorporate the vil-
lage of Dodgeville," is hereby amended, so as to read 
as follows : 

SECTION 2. The inhabitants of the district of coun- Map *Mdse. 

try included within the limits and boundaries following, 
to wit: in township number six, range number three 
east, in the county of Iowa; the southwest quarter, the 
south half of the northwest quarter, and the southeast 
quarter of section twenty. seven, the southeast quarter 
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